KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-17869
2015-17868
2015-17867
2015-17866
2015-17865
2015-17864
2015-17863
2015-17862
2015-17861
2015-17860
2015-17859
2015-17858
2015-17857
2015-17856
2015-17855
2015-17854
2015-17853
2015-17852
2015-17851
2015-17850
2015-17849
2015-17848
2015-17847
2015-17846
2015-17845
2015-17844
2015-17843
2015-17842
2015-17841
2015-17840
2015-17839
2015-17838
2015-17837
2015-17836
2015-17835
2015-17834
2015-17833
2015-17832
2015-17831
2015-17830
2015-17829
2015-17828
2015-17827
2015-17826
2015-17825
2015-17824
2015-17823
2015-17822

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/21/15 23:5823:58:48
08/21/15 23:2623:26:40
08/21/15 23:2023:20:11
08/21/15 23:0823:08:21
08/21/15 22:5522:55:53
08/21/15 22:4822:48:15
08/21/15 22:3722:37:17
08/21/15 22:3122:31:46
08/21/15 22:2522:25:35
08/21/15 22:2222:22:19
08/21/15 22:0922:09:30
08/21/15 22:0422:04:16
08/21/15 21:5321:53:46
08/21/15 21:4821:48:05
08/21/15 21:2221:22:00
08/21/15 20:5820:58:38
08/21/15 20:5720:57:35
08/21/15 20:5320:53:29
08/21/15 20:4120:41:53
08/21/15 20:4120:41:49
08/21/15 20:2520:25:39
08/21/15 20:1420:14:13
08/21/15 19:3319:33:14
08/21/15 19:2919:29:43
08/21/15 19:2219:22:43
08/21/15 19:0419:04:22
08/21/15 18:5918:59:18
08/21/15 18:3018:30:06
08/21/15 18:1718:17:33
08/21/15 18:0118:01:02
08/21/15 17:5817:58:47
08/21/15 17:4117:41:29
08/21/15 17:3817:38:58
08/21/15 17:3117:31:42
08/21/15 17:2717:27:16
08/21/15 17:0717:07:20
08/21/15 16:5316:53:25
08/21/15 16:5116:51:24
08/21/15 16:2216:22:39
08/21/15 16:0816:08:06
08/21/15 16:0216:02:03
08/21/15 15:5715:57:52
08/21/15 15:1715:17:55
08/21/15 15:0615:06:33
08/21/15 14:56 14:56:52
08/21/15 14:4614:46:02
08/21/15 14:4314:43:55
08/21/15 14:2314:23:51

136
212
212
212
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
S115
68
68
68
S115
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
20
20
LT138
20

Location/Address

CHILDREN'S HOME

HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS
CHIZ'S HEART STREET

GRAND SLAM BAR

61 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

HONE STREET @ WEST PIERPONT STREET, KING...

GREENKILL AVENUE @ SOUTH PINE STREET, KI...
59 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

81 LINCOLN STREET, KINGSTON

RONDOUT MARKET

60 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON

56 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

CHILDREN'S HOME

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

CORNELL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
36 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

12 SOUTH CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

250 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

170 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...

PEARL STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS
MARITIME MUSEUM

NEWBURGH TOWN PD

WURTS STREET BRIDGE., KINGSTON
SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)
CORNELL ST, KINGSTON

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT
DOWNTOWN AREA

GOLDEN HILL HEALTH RELATED FACILITY
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL ENTRANCE
KINGSTON PLAZA

FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON
HUTTON PARK

HUTTON PARK

40 MONTREPOSE AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

134 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

134 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

JK'S WINE & LIQUORS

EAST CHESTER STREET @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, ...

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
54 GILL STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
MISSING PERSON 49

NOTIFICATION 11
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

ASSAULT 67

ASSAULT 67

EDP 98E

PATROL REQUEST 12
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
FIGHT 09

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
WARRANT ARREST 81A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

M/V COMPLAINT 39

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A
FOOT PATROL 68A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27

PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE 27D
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

PARKING PROBLEM 87
SHOPLIFTING 44S

FOUND PROPERTY 19
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

H3
H2

R2
R3

NR

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2015-17821 08/21/15 14:2314:23:29 11
2015-17820 08/21/15 14:1914:19:47 D169
2015-17819 08/21/15 14:1814:18:38 20
2015-17818 08/21/15 13:5713:57:48 11
2015-17817 08/21/15 13:2413:24:40 11
2015-17816 08/21/15 13:0513:05:22 20
2015-17815 08/21/15 13:0113:01:19 20
2015-17814 08/21/15 12:4812:48:59 LT138
2015-17813 08/21/15 12:4812:48:33 20
2015-17812 08/21/15 12:4812:48:24 11
2015-17811 08/21/15 12:4512:45:40 20
2015-17810 08/21/15 12:3512:35:38 20
2015-17809 08/21/15 12:2312:23:40 20
2015-17808 08/21/15 12:1512:15:26 20
2015-17807 08/21/15 12:1012:10:13 20
2015-17806 08/21/15 12:0312:03:38 20
2015-17805 08/21/15 11:4611:46:09 20
2015-17804 08/21/15 11:3511:35:04 LT138
2015-17803 08/21/15 11:2411:24:05 20
2015-17802 08/21/15 11:0711:07:22 20
2015-17801 08/21/15 10:5710:57:36 20
2015-17800 08/21/15 10:5410:54:54 20
2015-17799 08/21/15 10:5110:51:29 11
2015-17797 08/21/15 10:3410:34:17 11
2015-17796 08/21/15 10:2910:29:11 20
2015-17795 08/21/15 10:1010:10:44 20
2015-17794 08/21/15 10:0210:02:33 20
2015-17793 08/21/15 09:5709:57:55 20
2015-17792 08/21/15 09:4309:43:38 20
2015-17791 08/21/15 09:3609:36:48 20
2015-17790 08/21/15 09:3009:30:53 20
2015-17789 08/21/15 09:0009:00:01 20
2015-17788 08/21/15 09:0509:05:31 20
2015-17787 08/21/15 08:5508:55:37 20
2015-17786 08/21/15 08:2708:27:53 20
2015-17785 08/21/15 08:1608:16:13 20
2015-17784 08/21/15 07:0507:05:32 20
2015-17783 08/21/15 06:2406:24:58 MWINNE
2015-17782 08/21/15 06:1406:14:21 MWINNE
2015-17781 08/21/15 05:2305:23:32 MWINNE
2015-17780 08/21/15 04:4604:46:13 MWINNE
2015-17779 08/21/15 04:3504:35:27 MWINNE
2015-17778 08/21/15 04:3304:33:21 MWINNE
2015-17777 08/21/15 02:5502:55:36 MWINNE
2015-17776 08/21/15 02:5202:52:09 MWINNE
2015-17775 08/21/15 02:4902:49:41 MWINNE
2015-17774 08/21/15 02:2202:22:49 MWINNE
2015-17773 08/21/15 02:1502:15:22 MWINNE

Location/Address

ULSTER COUNTY FAMILY & CHILD ADVOCACY CE...
2NORMANN TEMPORARY SERVICES

89 GREEN STREET , KINGSTON

PROSPECT STREET @ CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
284 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

JK'S WINE & LIQUORS

, KINGSTON

HONDA OF KINGSTON

UC JAIL

47 TOMPKINS STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
SAMI'S PIZZERIA

13 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK LOAN CENTER
SUNSHINE MARKET

BROADWAY @ LIBERTY ST, KINGSTON

UC BUSINESS RESOURCE CENTER
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

18 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH @ EASTCHESTER, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

230 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

82 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

CITGO

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

DIETZ STADIUM

27 PROGRESS ST, KINGSTON

DR. SIEVERT

ELIZABETH MANOR

UC MENTAL HEALTH

KINGSTON CITY COURT

135 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

J.WATSON BAILEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

HARDING AVENUE, KINGSTON

CRANE STREEAT @ E UNION STREET, KINGSTON
CRANE STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

SMITH AVENUE @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

LUCAS AVENUE @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGST...

FOXHALL AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
UNDERPASS

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON

67 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON

BORIS, SEHMA
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Signal/Individual Type

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

FORGERY 42

CHECK WELFARE 111

ROAD RAGE 39A

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

LARCENY 44

VOID 124

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... WT
PATROL REQUEST 12

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

LARCENY 44 R
FINGERPRINTING 34 H1
UNRULY SUBJECT 26A

SICK REPORT 118

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

INFORMATION ONLY 04

FIGHT 09

MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10 A
FOOT PATROL 68A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PARKING PROBLEM 87

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

ROAD CLOSURE 101A

DISPUTE 27D

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL... R3
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

ASSAULT 67

WARRANT CHECK 81

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer Location/Address Signal/Individual Type Disposition Section
2015-17798 08/21/15 10:3810:38:30 20 ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... WT Call for Service
Total Hits: 97
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